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EUROPEAN JUNIOR CYCLING TOUR ASSEN-NWLM

Algemeen Individueel klassement na de 2e Etappe

Naam

Pluimers, Ilse
Rijnbeek, Maud
Lewis, Sophie
Hengeveld, Daniek
Olivier, Chante
Byberg, Tuva
Nagtegaal, Fleur
van Mechelen, Gloria
Tveit, Nora

King, Eluned
Bateson, Chloe

van der Peet, Fleur
Wadsworth, Maddie
Welmers, Petra
Ingram, Kinga
Kreulen, Daphne
Kerpa, Marie-Louise
Soerewijn, Oriana
Janssen, Lieke
Wadsworth, Anna
Postma, Chloii
Wasmus, Marit
Parker, Danielle
Tierolf, Sophie
Nijkamp, Mickey

van der Heijden, Jerney

Johansson, Ida
Bennett, Ellen

van der Molen, Yuli
Kuijpers, Anoek
Mansfield, Lotta
McGreevy, Charlotte
Olsson, Jennie
Minck, Norah

Moir, Iona

Quint, Danielle
Richter, Tuva
Offerein, Iris
Zwaan, Sophia
Verschuren, Iris
Coleman, Ella

de Wispelaere, Fien
Boven, Kimberly

de Bruin, Carolien
Reichel, Nadja
Hellberg, Elvira
Sigmund, Marla
Koops, Karlijn
Barnett, Bethany
van Rees, Rosanne

Wennerstrem Granquist,Fa

Finucane, Emma
Baker, Ella
Cantelo, Amy
Nothum, Lis
May, Caoimhe

Deelnr

54
48
72
33
70
65

2
57
29

6
61
47
18
68
13

1
12
32
66

5
75

3
78
40
67
36
23
26
58
25
35

7
44
34
21
37
42
27
11
16
15
77
69
53
63
62
80
10
28
38
43

8
51
30
56
19

Woonplaats

AWV De Zwaluwen

WTC de Amstel

Cycle Team On Form
Westland Wil Vooruit
Cycleworld

Stavanger SK

JVvR de Batauwers
Cannibal Team
Stavanger SK

Towy Riders
Westville Cycle Club
Westland Wil Vooruit
Beeline

KWC Kampen

Halesowen A & CC

WV De Meteoor Assen-
RSV Blankenfelde

WTC de Amstel

WCL Bergklimmers
Beeline

AWV De Zwaluwen
Westland Wil Vooruit
Team Backstedt/Hotch
Avia Rudyco Janatran
KWC Kampen

Westland Wil Vooruit
M@lndals CK

Welwyn Wheelers
Zwc-Dts

TWC Pijnenburg

The MI Racing Academ
Liv Awol

Team Skane

NWVG Groningen
Welwyn Wheelers

JvR de Batauwers
Team Skane

WRV de Peddelaars
Westland Wil Vooruit
DRC de Mol
Hillingdon Slipstrea
Urbano-Thijs Ladies
AWV De Zwaluwen

NWVG Groningen
Amager CR

CK Bure

FC St Pauli

WRV de Peddelaars
Kings Lynn Cycling C
GRC Jan van Arckel
Team Skane

Towy Riders
4T+Cyclopark

Solent Pirates

UC Munnerefer Velosf
Scott Orwell Wheeler

Tijd Verschil

45:44
45:46
45:51
45:55
z.t.
45:56
45:58
45:59
46:00
z.t.
46:01
46:02
46:03
z.t.
46:04
46:05
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
46:06
z.t.
46:07
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
46:08
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
46:09
z.t.
z.t.
46:10
z.t.
z.t.
46:11
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
46:12
46:13
46:14
z.t.
46:15
z.t.
46:17
46:18
z.t.
46:19
46:20
48:02
48:15
48:21
z.t.
48:25
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:02
:07
:11
:12
:14
:15
:16
:17
:18
:19

220
:21

222

:23

:24

:25

:26

227

28
:29
: 30

: 31

:33
: 34

:35
:36
:18
:31
:37

:41



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Reichel, Trille
de Keyser, Emke
Pattinson, Poppy
Finucane, Rosie
Earnshaw, Rachel
Munro, Taylor

de Veirman, Fleur
Struik, Misha
Spencer, Bethany
Svensson, Klara
Helgelin, Tilde
de Beer, Ainsli
Kums, Anouk
Enstad, Rikke
Blei, Silke

van Os, Indy

64
76
17

39
59
73
20
24
46
45
60
71
74
50
49

Amager CR
Urbano-Thijs Ladies
Solent Pirates

Towy Riders

Team JRC

Westville Cycle Club
Avia Rudyco Janatran
TWC Pijnenburg
Kettering CC

Team Skane

deam Skane

Westville Cycle Club
TWC Het Snelle Wiel
Horten CK

WV Breda

WV Breda

48:30
48:34
48:39
49:41
49:42
49:46
49:53
52:40
52:48
52:52
52:53
53:02
53:04
55:30
59:39
59:46
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246
:50
:55
:57
:58
:02
:09
:56
: 04
:08
:09
:18
220
:46
:55
:02



